pipelife.bg
PP MONO
COMPACT SMOOTHWALL
SEWER PIPE SYSTEM
Infrastructure compact smoothwall sewer pipe
system of polypropylene
2 PP MONO COMPACT SMOOTHWALL SEWER PIPE SYSTEM
CONTENTS

4
4
4
7
7
7
* before using compaction equipment
** compaction along the sides of the pipe
DN
[mm]
D outer
[mm]
Angle of laying 2α
60° 90° 120° 180°
h2α [cm]
DN/OD160 160 1 2 4 8
DN/OD200 200 1 3 5 10
DN/OD250 250 2 4 6 12
DN/OD315 315 2 5 8 16
DN/OD400 400 3 6 10 20
outer
12 PP MONO COMPACT SMOOTHWALL SEWER PIPE SYSTEM
7 INSTALLATION OF THE
PP MONO PIPE SYSTEM